N O V O T E L healthcare

LONDON WEST ven Ues

Healthcare assessed, your ideal choice for National & E= Y
International Healthcare meetings, whatever the format!

WE OFFER OUR HEALTHCARE CLIENTS:

A trained onsite Healthcare Champion

Tailored Healthcare packages

Flexible dining spaces and menus

40 versatile event spaces accommodating up to 2,000 delegates
630 spacious bedrooms

High—speed Wi-Fi

N N N N N RN

Great location with excellent transport links:

v" Piccadilly, District and Hammersmith & City lines are all within a 5-minute walk

v" Direct links to stations such as Victoria, Kings Cross and Paddington / PRRIEEER N
i ) i i L ASSESSED & TRAINED
| L2 v" 30 minute drive to Heathrow Airport & direct link via underground
Tralnlng & Adwsory 5 g




ROOM

Champagne Suite
Chablis Suite

Bourgogne
Bordeaux
Cognac

Latour

Mouton Cadet

-

T. +44 (0) 208 237 7407
E: h0737-sb@accor.com

= -
/"/x\\,«

SIZE m?

1,726
1,360

315

220

206
79

68

BANQUET

1,100
640

160
100
120

40

COCKTAIL

2,000

1,000

200

180

150
50

50

www.novotellondonwest.co.uk

CABARET

830

480

120
72
72
32

32

THEATRE

1,400

1,000

200
120
120
50

60

CLASSROOM U-SHAPE BOARDROOM EXHIBITION

900

600

70

100

60

32

40

50

36

40

24

"
NovOTEL

AOHBON wrLT

48

40

40

90 Stands
60 Stands

15 TTOP

15 TTOP

CHAMPION



