

## NOVOTEL

healthcare Venues

**LONDON WEST** 







Conference & Symposia



## Healthcare assessed, your ideal choice for National & International Healthcare meetings, whatever the format!

## **WE OFFER OUR HEALTHCARE CLIENTS:**

- ✓ A trained onsite Healthcare Champion
- ✓ Tailored Healthcare packages
- ✓ Flexible dining spaces and menus
- √ 40 versatile event spaces accommodating up to 2,000 delegates
- √ 630 spacious bedrooms
- ✓ High-speed Wi-Fi
- ✓ Great location with excellent transport links:
  - ✓ Piccadilly, District and Hammersmith & City lines are all within a 5-minute walk
  - ✓ Direct links to stations such as Victoria, Kings Cross and Paddington



✓ 30 minute drive to Heathrow Airport & direct link via underground

ROOM	SIZE m <sup>2</sup>	BANQUET	COCKTAIL	CABARET	THEATRE	CLASSROOM	U-SHAPE	BOARDROOM	EXHIBITION
Champagne Suite	1,726	1,100	2,000	830	1,400	900	-	-	90 Stands
Chablis Suite	1,360	640	1,000	480	1,000	600	-	-	60 Stands
Bourgogne	315	160	200	120	200	70	50	48	15 TTOP
Bordeaux	220	100	180	72	120	100	36	40	-
Cognac	206	120	150	72	120	60	40	40	15 TTOP
Latour	79	40	50	32	50	32	24	16	-
Mouton Cadet	68	40	50	32	60	40	26	24	-





T: +44 (0) 208 237 7407 E: h0737-sb@accor.com

www.novotellondonwest.co.uk

